DAY Violation- Trash Pit

Run Date: 10/01/2018 9:01 AM

Create Date Reference No

9/23/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

CE280639-092318

CE280653-092418

CE280657-092418

CE280665-092418

CE280666-092418

CE280667-092418

CE280668-092418

CE280670-092418

CE280686-092618

CE280694-092618

CE280696-092618

CE280702-092618

CE280703-092618

CE280711-092718

CE280713-092718

CE280715-092718

GovQA

Address 1

4706 GRANADA
BLVD

1191 TIARACT

1522 CANTORIA
AVENUE

1432 BLUE ROAD

1428 CERTOSA
AVE

1434 CERTOSA
AVE

1550 MILLER RD

445 VITTORIO
AVE

800 ANASTASIA
AVE

3303 LE JEUNE
RD

3812 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

537 SEVILLA

512 SEVILLA AVE

436 Zamora Ave.

56 MARABELLA
AVE

206 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

Violations

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

CLO - Garbage or
recycling container
(s)

DAY - Trash

before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

ViolationDescription

WT#28739 DAY Violation
CC 54-146 (I.E. Placing
trash out for collection
during unapproved
hours.)

WT28969. Trash out
early.

WT28862 54-146 City
Code DAY and 54-142
City Code CLO 1. Trash
placed out early. 2.
Containers out in front on
city right of way.

T58799 54-146 City Code

DAY Trash placed out
early.

WT28861 54-146 City
Code DAY Trash placed
out early.

WT28860 54-146 City
Code DAY Trash placed
out early.

WT28859 54-146 City
Code DAY Trash placed
out early.

WT#29040 DAY Violation
CC 54-146 (1.E. Trash
items placed out for
collection during
unapproved hours.)

WT28970. Trash out
early.

WT28299 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash out
early.

T59136 issued 9-27-18
WT28300 5-1404 Zoning
Code (PAK) Parking
vehicle on lawn.

wt28974. Trash out early

WT28972. Trash out
early.

WT28975, (DAY) Trash
out early

WT#29024 DAY Violation
Trash out early I.E.
cardboard boxes

WT#29026 DAY Violation
Trash out early L.E.
Cardboard boxes placed
out at rear of property on
Campina St.

Assigned Staff

Joseph Paz

Amparo Quintana

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Joseph Paz

Amparo Quintana

Jose Ramirez

Jose Ramirez

Amparo Quintana
Michael Kattou

Michael Kattou

Close Date

9/24/2018

9/25/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/26/2018

9/25/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/28/2018

Juan Carlos Garcia 9/28/2018

Juan Carlos Garcia 9/28/2018

Current Task

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Appealed?

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Appealed?

Ticket Inspection
Ticket Posting
Inspection
Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection


https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280639
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280653
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280657
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280665
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280666
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280667
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280668
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280670
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280686
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280694
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280696
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280702
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280703
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280711
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280713
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280715

Create Date Reference No

9/27/2018 CE280716-092718

9/27/2018 CE280718-092718

9/27/2018 CE280730-092718

9/28/2018 CE280744-092818

9/28/2018 CE280751-092818

9/28/2018 CE280754-092818

9/29/2018 CE280755-092918

9/29/2018 CE280758-092918

GovQA

Address 1

220 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

230 PHOENETIA
AVE

13009 MIRANDA
ST

704 ALEDO AVE

1380 LUGO AVE

4800-4900
UNIVERSITY DR

1492 COLUMBUS
BLVD

1417 SAN MARCO
AVE

Violations

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM
MISC - To log
information that
does not require
any follow up
action

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM
MISC - To log
information that
does not require
any follow up
action

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

ViolationDescription  Assigned Staff Close Date

Cardboard box placed out
on right of way before Juan Carlos Garcia 9/27/2018
Thursday 6pm

WT#29027 DAY Violation
Cardboard boxes out Juan Carlos Garcia 9/29/2018
before Thursday 6pm

Complaint of a water

heater on the

swale/parkway. No Adolfo Garcia 9/27/2018
violation found upon

inspection.

WT28976. Trash out

carly. Amparo Quintana

WT29031 - trash out early Adolfo Garcia
on swale.

Follow up inspection for
trash violation(s). No
violation found at this
time.

Adolfo Garcia 9/28/2018

WT#28371 DAY Violation
Trash out early. I.E. Juan Carlos Garcia
Furniture

Complaint from P.D. for

trash out Juan Carlos Garcia 9/29/2018

Current Task

Warning Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Warning Posting
Inspection


https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280716
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280718
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280730
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280744
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280751
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280754
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280755
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=280758

